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ACROSS

4. Having bends, curves, or
angles.

6. Having a surface free from
roughness

7. To grant a pardon for sin.
8. Having no bends or curves.

DOWN

1.

w

To make things ore oneself
ready.

What we use to speak.
To turn away from one's sins.

Having an irregular, course, or
shaggy surface
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STRAIGHT
REPENT

VOICE
ROUGH

FORGIVE
SMOQTH

PREPARE
CROOKED
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Fanfare for a King
Luke 3:1-6
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VOICE ROUGH FORGIVE PREACHING STRAIGHT
JORDAN VALLEY DESERT REPENT SINS
PREPARE CROOKED  SMOOTH BAPTISM CALLING
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JOHN THE BAPTIST

Matthew 3:3, Mark 1:3, Luke 3:4
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Decoder Puzdle

Each number represents a letter of the alphabet. Substitute the
correct letter for the numbers to reveal the coded words.
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. 22-19-17-4-7-8-15

26-9-7-1-6

21-6-8-6-5-4

17-5-6-17-19-5-6

1-5-9-9-25-6-21

8-4-5-19-7-2-14-4

5-9-13-2-14

8-15-9-0-4-14

SMOOTH STRAIGHT BAPTISM
PREPARE VOICE CROOKED
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